
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 
 

User Department :Public Works- Sanitation From: Tracy Hutchinson 

 
RFP No.: 16-500401 Title:  Environmental Monitoring and GCCS and 

O&M Setvices 
Effective Date: January 1, 2017 Expiration Date: December 31, 2017 

 

  Contract APPROVED Amount:  $1,027,575 . 00 .   

 

I Contractor(s) I Contract No. IAmount  Spent   

Oasis Consulting Services  1040979 $428,987.96 (as of 
7/24/17) 

 
 
 
 

 
Total Amount Spent to Date: $428,987.96 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ep ot   irector Signature 

Funding: General  0 Enterprise 

ClP Line Item No. (if applicable): _ 
 

 
 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve Deny 0 

 
Additional Commeats: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
8/1112017 

( Date 
 

 
 
1 


